BN T tem Wise BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: Project Engineer(Excavation), AKKOCP, B&K Area.

Name of Work:Repairing of damaged rim Assly and repairing of A.C compressor & cleaning of AC connection line & filling of refrigerant of dumper D60432 at AKK OCP.

Contract No:

Name of the
Bidder/ Bidding
Firm / Company|

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

NUMBER # TEXT # TEXT# | NUMBER#| TEXT# NUMBER NUMBER # NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER # NUMBER # NUMBER # TEXT #
Sl Item Description Item Code / | Quantity Units | Estimated Rate| BASIC RATE In Figures To be GST GST Amount HSN / SAC Code TOTAL AMOUNT excluding | TOTAL AMOUNT including taxes | TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
No. Make in entered by the Bidder in (If applicable in i i Rs. P

Rs. P Rs. P Percentage) Rs. P Rs. P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 ) 10 1 12 13
1 Repairing of Dumper 60432
101 Gas set (02 +da) itemt 2 set 18.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[INR Zero Only
02 steel electrodes -4mm item? 2 kg INR Zero Only
[gouging electrode -4mm iten3 23 ke X X .00 | INR Zero Only
[AC Compressor inlet valve itend 1 no X X X .00 | INR Zero Only
[AC Clutch assly itens 1 Set X X X .00 | INR Zero Only
[AC Compressor bearing itemé 1 no X X X .00 | INR Zero Only
t0 accumulator line hose iteny 1 no X X X .00 [INR Zero Only
pressure switch items 1 no X X X .00 | INR Zero Only
[AC Compressoe piston assly. itens 1 no X X X .00 | INR Zero Only
to condensor line hose itenl0 1 no X X X .00 | INR Zero Only
repairing of leaking condensor itemil 1 no X X X .00 | INR Zero Only
repairing of accumulator itemiz 1 n X X INR Zero Only
skilled itemi3 32 sft INR Zero Only
semi skilled itenld 2 sft INR Zero Only
un skilled itemis 32 sft X .00 | INR Zero Only
Total in Figures. 0.00 0.00 |INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words INR Zero Only



















1.01
102
102
101
102
102
101
102
102
101
101
102
101
102
102

Construct

Supplying
Construct
Construct
Supplying
Construct
Construct
Supplying
Construct
Construct
Supplying
Supplying
Construct
Supplying
Construct
Construct
Construct

item1

item1
item2
item2
item1
item2
item2
item1
item2
item2
item1
item1
item2
item1
item2
item2
item5

10

123.223
213
213

123.223
213
213

123.223
213
213

123.223

123.223
213

123.223
213
213

10

1 Nos

Nos



